MARCA

BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BAOTIAN
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU

CINGHIA BANDO 835-20-30 SCOOTER 125/150

MODELLO

BT125-T2 Smart Rider
BT125QT-2B Smart Rider
BT125T-12A1
BT125T-12C
BT125T-12C1 Warrior
BT125T-12D/1E/E1/F/F1
BT125T-2 Glow
BT125T-2A/2B

BT125T-7 Big Panther
BT125T-7 Hawk
BT125T-7A1 (mot.152QMIl)
BT125T-8

BT125T-8/8B

BT150T-1

BT150T-12E Rocky (mot.157QMJ)
BT150T-7C (mot.157QMJ)
Velvet/Velvet Touring
Velvet/Velvet Touring
YY125T

YY125T-10/C/D
YY125T-11 (B15)
YY125T-12

YY125T-19

YY125T-26

YY125T-31

YY125T-32

YY125T-3B

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

ANNI

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2009
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2009
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2008 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
ar
ar
a4k
a4k
ar
ar
4K
aK
aK
4K
4K
ok
ar
ar
4K
aK
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-1520QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
835-20-30-8,5
6500-1520QMI-000
6500-1520QMI-000
65500-152QMI-000
6500-152QMI-000
R050324102000
R050324102000




BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BENZHOU
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
CINA

CINA

DAYANG
DAZON
DAZON
DIRECT BIKES
DIRECT BIKES
DIRECT BIKES
DIRECT BIKES
E-TON

ERING

ERING

ERING

ERING

ERING

ERING
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI

YY125T-5C

YY125T-6/6A

YY150T-10

YY150T-12 (F6)

YY150T-4

YY150T-6/6A

YY150T-B

BT125-12C Warrier/Rebel
BT125T-12D Hero

BT125T-7 Big Panther

GY6 157QMJ 4T (carb.)

GY6 157QMJ 4T (carb.)
DY157QMJ 4T

157 QMJ 4T

Raider Classic S/D Buggy
DB125T-12 Cruiser ruote 134€ce
DB125T-6 Cobra ruote 12&quot;
DB125T-9 Lynkx ruote 13&quot;
Sports Scooter

Sport

BT125-12C Warrior
BT125T-12D Hero

BT125T-12F Tanco

BT125T-2 Smart Rider
BT125T-7 Big Panther

Rocky

BT125T-2 Tiger

BT125T-7 Comfort

BT150T-1 King

125
125
150
150
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2007
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2007
2005 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no

835-20-30
835-20-30

835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30-8,5
814218
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
GA05109
GA05109
GA05109




GMI

GMI
HAOTIAN
HUATIAN
HUATIAN
JINLANG
JINLANG
JINLANG
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
JINLUN
KREIDLER

GMI 402 4T

GMI 406 4T

HT125T-4 Cobra

HT T-21 Sport

HT T-15

JL 1P52QMI-2A 4T scooter
JL 1P57QMJ-2A 4T scooter
JL 1P57QMJ-4 4T ATV
JL50QT-5 Sports

JL50QT-6 Ninjia

JL50QT-7 Retro&#039;

JL T-13 Sports Scooter
JL125T-10 ruote 12/13&quot;
JL125T-12 ruote 12/13&quot;
JL125T-13 Fighter ruote 13&quot;
JL125T-13 Sports ruote 13&quot;
JL125T-17

JL125T-18

JL125T-4

JL125T-5B

JL125T-6

JL125T-7

JL125T-8

JL125T-9

JL125T-C

JL149T-8

JL149T-9

JL150T-7

RMC D

150
150
125
125
150
125
150
150
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
125

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2009
0000 - 0000

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no

835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30

835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30
835-20-30

835-20-30-8,5




KREIDLER
LAMBRETTA
LAMBRETTA
LEIKE
LEIKE
LEXMOTO
LEXMOTO
LEXMOTO
LONGJIA
LONGJIA
MOTOM
MOTORRO
MOTOZETA
MOTOZETA
PEUGEOT
PULSE
PULSE
PULSE
PULSE
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
QINGQI
REX

REX

REX

REX
SACHS
SACHS

RMC F

Pato 4T

Pato 4T

GY-2

LK GY-2

SB T-21 Tornado

SB T-23B Gladiator

ZN T Firenze

LIT-A

LJTA

Trancity

Storm

Rally

T2 Boss

Sum Up

HT T-21 Zoom

HT T-9 Vijo

LK GY-2 Rage

SB T-23A Strider
QM125T-10A 4T (LAEEK140)
QM125T-10D 4T (LAEEK440)
QM125T-10H 4T (LAEEK840)
QM125T-10R 4T

QM T-10A SC

QM T-10A Speedy

QM T-10D RS

QM T-10H RS

Bee 4T

Eagle 4T

125
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2008 - 2010
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2007
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2009 - 2009
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5




SANBEN
SANBEN
SANBEN
SANBEN
SANBEN
SUKIDA
SUPERBYKE
VENTO
VENTO
VENTO
VENTO
WANGYE
WANGYE
WANGYE
WANGYE
WANGYE
XINGYUE
XINGYUE
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
YIBEN
ZNEN

SB T-21 Tornado

SB T-23 Gladiator
SB125T-21 Tornado
SB125T-23 Gladiator
SB125T-23B Gladiator
SK T-18 Commander
SMAX

BKM Xeidon 4T

BKM Xeidon
Panthera

Panthom GT5/R4i
WY T-21

WY T-23A

WY T-23B
WY125T-21
WY125T-23A/23B
LLX T-11 Cobra
LLX125T-11 Cobra
YB T-15 Gladiator

YB T-15 Strider

YB T-22 Hurricane
YB T-22C Zoom

YB T-22D Striker
YB125T-15 Gladiator
YB125T-15 Strider
YB125T-22 Hurricane
YB125T-22C Zoom
YB125T-22D Striker
ZN125T-7C Euro 3 (mot.152QMI)

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
50
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

0000 - 0000
2006 - 2007
0000 - 0000
2006 - 2007
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2004 - 2005
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5

835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5
835-20-30-8,5




ZNEN
ZNEN

ZN125T-F Firenze ruote 12

VZN15OT-7C (mot.157QMJ)

125
150

0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no




